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20
41
14
72
61
16
50
59
77
57
13
21
33
56
63
18
26
65
42
27
74
54
17
39
52
53
62
3
40
36
37
31
4
46
38
23
6
34
2
44
70
32
49
24
47
69

Table 1

Names
Julia Palmer & Jane Stephenson
Derrick Peden & Malcolm McCardle
Janis Perry & Joyce McNaught
John Hamilton & Gordon Kirk
Andy Younger & Alan Roberts
Adrian Eastwood & Graham Clarkson
Bett Morrison & Norman Morrison
Alison Carmichael & Andy Bonnes
Evelyn Cassini & Pierot Cassini
Dilys Gellatly & Kenny Hunter
Fiona Greenwood & Veronica Guy
Allan Hutton & Winifred Maccallum
Robert Dickson & Nicol Taylor
Margaret Morton & lan Morton
Elizabeth Peckham & Geoff Bailey
Christine McCreath & lan McCreath
Andrew Harborow & Tom Bagnall
David McGrouther & lan Cooper
Maurice Franceschi & Alistair Rae
Jean Mole & Ros French
Steve Bailey & John Mclintyre
Marjorie Gracie & Donald Grant
Tony Gill & Eileen Carmichael
Liz Barr & Ritchie Thompson
Carole Gill & Jean Bidwell
lain Ross & Margaret Ross
Louis Moore & Brian Griffiths
Renee Lees & Bland Brown
Neil Paton & Hugh Williams
Malcolm Hill & Wan Ying Hill
Jack Melville & Helen McEwing
Nigel Booth & Jim Watson
Alistair Small & Sheila Small
Rosie Crockett & Rodger Urquhart
Sandra Watson & Sara Duncan
Caroline Atkins & Pat Duncan
May Harvey & Donald Harvey
Lucia Barrett & Andy Jamieson
Marguerite Robson & Ann Ross
Lesley Kydd & Alex Crawford
Dorothy Marsh & Brian Marsh
Tony Oates & Iris Oates
Robin Sharp & Jan Sharp
Peter Martin & Elaine Martin
Sheila Urquhart & Sheena McPherson
Ann Macleod & Margaret Maccallum

Bds
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

Total
1182.97
1060.03
1027.14
1005.97
1005.74
991.00
986.54
983.97
983.03
977.03
974.60
968.77
965.46
964.00
950.03
947.00
926.57
921.23
916.51
915.97
913.23
911.91
910.03
909.60
903.77
900.97
899.23
897.00
892.03
890.60
885.46
882.40
882.00
880.60
873.60
872.40
863.03
860.23
859.86
851.00
847.00
843.69
841.40
841.03
839.40
835.77

Max
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680

%Score
70.41
63.10
61.14
59.88
59.87
58.99
58.72
58.57
58.51
58.16
58.01
57.66
57.47
57.38
56.55
56.37
55.15
54.84
54.55
54.52
54.36
54.28
54.17
54.14
53.80
53.63
53.53
53.39
53.10
53.01
52.71
52.52
52.50
52.42
52.00
51.93
51.37
51.20
51.18
50.65
50.42
50.22
50.08
50.06
49.96
49.75



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
95
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

76
71
48
60

19
28

95
67
35
58
11
30
75
22
45

25
78
68
15
43
64
73

10
12
29
66
51

John Cable & Susan Wilson

lain Bannatyne & Anne D. Bannatyne
Kate Mole & Margaret Patterson
Sandy Kirkwood & Robin Martin
John Urquhart & Janet Kyle
Margaret Forrest & Moira Brown
Derry Ford & Margaret Alder

Pat Hair & Ellen McCafferty

Jill Hamer-Hodges & Colin Browning
Thomas Allison & John Anderson
Inger Banks & Pam Meldrum

Gill Clarke & Mike Scully

Dougie Kemp & Bron McWhinney
David Harris-Burla & Margo McVie
Jimmy Phin & Margaret Phin
Sheenagh Smith & Merlyn Branston
Thelma Thomson & Norma Jaffray
Bob Morris & Linda Roy

Alan Officer & Norma Bain

Roger Veitch & Sheena Richardson
Irene Scott & Graeme Scott
Eleanor Weir & Anna McPhee
Marie Macdonald & June Marshall
Judy Pearson & Graham Hardman
Bill Miller & Ken Tait

Stuart Graham & Alison Darling
Gwen Cole & Kenneth Cole
Sandra Robertson & Eileen Dykes
Maurice Brady & Geraldine Girvan
Fiona Davies & Brenda Cullen
Marion Mead & Joan Tait

Mina Denholm & Nora Hawes

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

828.03
821.03
811.97
811.31
809.74
804.97
792.54
789.97
786.74
778.31
772.26
770.97
766.77
761.46
742.00
735.77
722.97
722.54
714.43
712.26
695.26
687.69
680.77
670.40
663.97
650.03
648.23
624.97
619.23
591.49
548.09
543.03

1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680

49.29
48.87
48.33
48.29
48.20
47.91
47.18
47.02
46.83
46.33
45.97
45.89
45.64
45.33
44 .17
43.80
43.03
43.01
42.53
42.40
41.38
40.93
40.52
39.90
39.52
38.69
38.59
37.20
36.86
35.21
32.62
32.32



